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Friday, November 2

3:00 PM

5:30 PM

Saturday, November 3

iGEM 2012 World Championship Jamboree
November 2 - 5, 2012

Massachusetts Institute of Technology

Pre-Registration
(Compton Lounge)

Pizza & Practice Sessions

8:00 AM Registration (Compton Lounge) / Breakfast (Kresge Auditorium)
9:00 AM Opening ceremony (Kresge Auditorium)
9:45 AM Travel to Rooms
32-123 34-101 10-250
10:00 AM ‘::' UNITN-Trento Colombia Queens Canada
10:30 AM -g Kyoto NYMU-Taipei Yale
11:00 AM £ XMU-China University College London Peking
11:30 AM Break
12:00 PM ‘: Penn UIUC-Illinois Stanford-Brown
12:30 PM -g Nevada Evry SJTU-BioX-Shanghai
1:00 PM £ Wageningen UR Edinburgh ZJU-China
1:30 PM Lunch
2:30 PM 2 Tokyo Tech WHU-China Potsdam Bioware
3:00 PM -g UNAM Genomics Mexico  Virginia Utah State
3:30 PM £ BostonU Northwestern Lyon-INSA
4:00 PM Poster Reception A
FBI Discussion:
6:00 PM "Safeguarding Science & the Future: Addressing Biosecurity in Synthetic Biology"
Room 32-123
Food & Energy Health & Medicine Software
;1:;' Environment Manufacturing Information Processing

Foundational Advance New Application

Software Jamboree
32-155

SYSU-Software
UT-Tokyo-Software
USTC-Software

CBNU-Korea
SUSTC-Shenzhen-A
SUSTC-Shenzhen-B

Johns Hopkins-Software
Wellesley HCI
UTP-Software
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Sunday, November 4 (Dpaylight Savings!)

8:00 AM

9:00 AM
9:30 AM

Session 4

10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM

Session 5

12:00 PM
12:30 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM

Session 6

3:00 PM
3:30 PM
4:00 PM

Session 7

4:30 PM
5:00 PM

7:00 PM
7:30 PM

8:00 PM

Monday, November 5

8:30 AM
9:30 AM
10:00 AM
10:25 AM
10:50 AM
11:20 AM
11:45 AM
12:10 PM
12:40 PM
1:40 PM

iGEM 2012 World Championship Jamboree

November 2 - 5, 2012

Massachusetts Institute of Technology

32-123
Macquarie Australia
Tianjin

LMU-Munich

Carnegie Mellon
Michigan
Cambridge

Bielefeld-Germany
UC Davis

Paris Bettencourt

TU Munich
NCTU Formosa

Austin Texas

Breakfast
Opening Remarks
Finalist 1

Finalist 2

Break

Finalist 3

Finalist 4

Breakfast (Hubs)

34-101

10-250

CINVESTAV-IPN-UNAM MX Groningen

Buenos Aires
Tsinghua-A
Break
Berkeley
MIT
TU-Delft
Lunch
Hong Kong-CUHK
Freiburg
Penn State
Break
Calgary
KAIST Korea
UC Chile

Poster Reception B

Workshops
(see workshop schedule)

Travel to Social Event

Wisconsin-Madison

Trieste

OUC-China
Cornell

Purdue

Slovenia
Arizona State

HKUST-Hong Kong

NTU-Taida
ETH Zurich

Social Event @ Jillian's Boston

(badge necessary)

iGEM from Above / Judging

Awards

End

32-155

iGEM 2012 Entrepreneurship Jamboree



